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2013-2014 Results and Awards

To find out results from other competitions, check www.midwestmarching.com,
www.marching.com,  www.ilmarching.com, or www.musicforall.org

Mozingo Marching Percussion Festival
Saturday, September 7th, 2013
First Place - Open Class
Best Snare Line - Open Class
Best Front Ensemble - Open Class

Edwardsville Tiger Ambush Classic
Saturday, September 21st, 2013
Grand Champion
Class AAAA - 1st Place
Class AAAA - Outstanding Music
Class AAAA - Outstanding Visual
Class AAAA - Outstanding Colorguard
Class AAAA - Outstanding Percussion

Fort Zumwalt North Marching Band Invitational
Saturday, October 5th, 2013
Grand Champion (Based upon Preliminary Scores)
1st Place Finals (Based upon Preliminary Scores)
Class 6A - 1st Place
Class 6A - Outstanding Music
Class 6A - Outstanding Visual
Class 6A - Outstanding General Effect

BOA - St. Louis, MO Super Regional
Friday, October 18th and Saturday, October 19th, 2013
Class 4A - 4th Place (Preliminary Preformance)
Finalist Band - 10th Place

EIU Panther Marching Band Festival
Saturday, October 26th, 2013
Class 5A - Best Auxiliary (Color Guard)
Class 5A - Best Percussion
Class 5A - Best Visual
Class 5A - Best General Effect
Class 5A - Best Music
Class 4A and 5A - Best Soloist
Class 5A - 1st Place
Class 4A and 5A - Grand Champion
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BOA - Indianapolis, IN Super Regional
Friday, November 8th and Saturday, November 9th, 2013
Finalist Band - 9th Place

BOA Grand Nationals
Thursday, November 14th - Saturday, November 16th, 2013
Semi-Finalist Band - 25th Place

VP Fair Parade
Thursday, July 4th, 2013
Tied 1st Place Marching Band
Best Music

Concert Band Results/Awards

IMEA and Concert Band Awards

Congrats all Solo/Ensemble participants!!!!

Click here to see the 2014 IHSA Solo and Ensemble Results.

Best of the Day
David Lewis - French Horn
Clarinet Choir
Clarinet Ensemble
Emily Reuther - Flute
Kevin Dice - Piano
Kierra Jacobs - Clarinet
Lauren Bobarsky - Snare Drum
Mixed Wind Ensemble
Tony Cairatti - Marimba

IMEA Competition District VI Concert Band / Jazz Band

IMEA BAND:

Dylan Arndt (Jr.) - Alto Sax
George Baker (Sr.) - Trumpet
Jun Choe (Sr.) - Euphonium
Tyler Cozad (Sr.) - Tuba
Miranda Dawson (Sr.) - Clarinet
Deja Dawson (Jr.) - Clarinet
Hannah Debose (Jr.) - Clarinet
Justin Flanigan (Sr.) - Trumpet
Matt Green (Jr.) - Tenor Sax
Emily Johnson (Jr.) - Clarinet
Liz Lemieux (Soph.) - Flute
David Lewis (Soph.) - French Horn
Lukas Reuther (Fresh.) - Trumpet
Stephen Rhodes (Fresh.) - Clarinet
Claire Riggs (Soph.) - Clarinet
Lillly Schmidt (Fresh.) - Flute
Rachel Sotiropoulos (Jr.) - Flute
James Speight (Jr.) - Trumpet
Shane Waters (Jr.) - Alto Sax
Zoe Weld (Soph.) - Oboe
Khayla Wheeler (Jr.) - Clarinet
Alex Wyatt (Jr.) - Tenor Sax
Lauren Bobarsky (Sr.) - Percussion
Tony Cairati (Sr.) - Percussion
TJ Lambert (Soph.) - Percussion

IMEA ORCHESTRA:
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Jacob Crain (Sr.) - Percussion
Courtney Clear (Sr.) - Bassoon
Kevin Dice (Sr.) - Tuba
Devin Gilbreath (Jr.) - Oboe
Kierra Jacobs (Jr.) - Clarinet
Renee Lemieux (Jr.) - Bass Clarinet
Emily Reuther (Soph.) - Flute

IMEA JAZZ BAND:

Matthew Milanovich (Soph.) - Tenor Sax

Please congratulate the following students who have been selected as IMEA All State
Musicians or SIUE Bi-State Musicians when you see them!

2014 Illinois All-State Honor Band Members:
Band:
Dylan Arndt (Jr.) - Alto Sax
Hannah DeBose (Jr.) - Clarinet
Kierra Jacobs (Jr.) - Clarinet
Emily Johnson (Jr.) - Clarinet
Rachel Sotiropoulos (Jr.) - Flute
Lauren Bobarsky (Sr.) - Percussion
Tony Cairati (Sr.) - Percussion

Orchestra:
Courtney Clear (Sr.) - Bassoon
Kevin Dice (Sr.) - Tuba
Devin Gilbreath (Jr.) - Oboe
Renee Lemieux (Jr.) - Bass Clarinet

2014 SIUE Bi-State Band Selected Students: 

Courtney Clear (Sr.) - Bassoon
Hannah DeBose (Jr.) - Clarinet
Kierra Jacobs (Jr.) - Clarinet
Emily Johnson (Jr.) - Clarinet
Deja Dawson (Jr.) - Clarinet
Miranda Dawson (Sr.) - Clarinet
Renee Lemieux (Jr.) - Bass Clarinet
Rachel Sotiropolous (Jr.) - Flute
Liz Lemieux (Soph.) - Flute
David Lewis (Soph.) - Horn
Nate Pyles (Sr.) - Horn
Devin Gilbreath (Jr.) - Oboe
Daniel Dowling (Soph.) - Percussion
Lauren Bobarsky (Sr.) - Percussion
Dylan Arndt (Jr.) - Alto Sax
Alex Wyatt (Jr.) - Tenor Sax
Dylan Lurk (Jr.) - Trombone
George Baker (Sr.) - Trumpet
James Speight (Jr.) - Trumpet
Justin Flanigan (Sr.) - Trumpet
Kevin Dice (Sr.) - Tuba
Nick Saterlee (Soph.) - Tuba 
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